Freshly Cooked Steel Cut Oats (3)
Cooked with Water, Milk, Soya
or Almond Milk

Stack of Pancakes (1,5, 6)
Maple Syrup, Icing Sugar
(Add Bacon €4.00)

Belgian Waffles (1,5, 6)
Berry Compote, Maple Syrup
(Add Bacon €4.00)

College Green French Toast (1, 5, 6, 14, 18, 20)
Caramelised Banana, Cinnamon &
Toasted Pecans with Salted Caramel

Eggs Benedict (1, 5,6, 18)
Poached Eggs, Irish Bacon,
English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce

Eggs Royale (1, 5,6, 13)

Poached Eggs, Irish Smoked Salmon,
English Muffin,

Hollandaise Sauce

Choice Omelette s, 6)

Choice of Ham, Cheddar, Tomato,
Mushroom, Red or Yellow Bell Peppers,
Red Onion Served with Roast Tomato

Full Irish Buffet Breakfast (1, 5,6, 18)
Scrambled Eggs, Pork Sausage,

Back Bacon, Hash Browns, Mushrooms,
Roasted Tomatoes, Irish Black & White
Pudding Choice of Brown or White
Toast, Fresh Juice or Smoothie, Tea or
Coffee

Allergen Guide: 1 Wheat, 2 Rye, 3 Oats, 4 Barley, 5 Dairy, 6 Egg, 7 Fish, 8 Peanut, 9 Soybean, 10 Almond, 11 Walnut,
12 Hazelnut, 13 Cashew, 14 Pecan, 15 Pistachio, 16 Celery, 17 Mustard, 18 Sulphites, 19 Sesame, 20 Lupin, 21 Shellfish,

22 Crustaceans, 23 Pinenut, 24 Mollusk.

All prices are in Euros and inclusive of VAT

GRILL

¢ MORELANDS ¢

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

€7.70

€13.75

€13.75

€19.75

€16.50

€16.50

€17.60

€29.95

COLD BEVERAGES

Chilled Fruit Juices (18
Orange or Ruby Grapefruit, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Apple, Tomato

Smoothies (s)
Changes daily, please ask
your Server

HOT BEVERAGES

Bewley’s Coffee Selection
Americano
Cappucino (s)

Café Latte (5)

Café Mocha (s)
Espresso

Flat White (s)
Macchiato (s)
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate (s)
Decaffeinated Coffee

Bewley’s Tea Selection
Irish Breakfast

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Decaf

Moroccan

Mint

Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger

€4.50

€6.00

€6.25

€6.25



