

## ♦ MORELANDS ♦

## BREAKFAST Á LA CARTE

Freshly Cooked Steel Cut Oats (3) Cooked with Water, Milk, Soya or Almond Milk	€7.70	COLD BEVERAGES	
		Chilled Fruit Juices (18) Orange or Ruby Grapefruit, Pineapple,	€4.50
Stack of Pancakes (1, 5, 6) Maple Syrup, Icing Sugar	€13.75	Cranberry, Apple, Tomato	
(Add Bacon €4.00)		Smoothies (5) Changes daily, please ask	€6.00
Belgian Waffles (1, 5, 6)	€13.75	your Server	
Berry Compote, Maple Syrup (Add Bacon €4.00)		HOT BEVERAGES	
College Green French Toast (1, 5, 6, 14, 18, 20) Caramelised Banana, Cinnamon & Toasted Pecans with Salted Caramel	€19.75	Bewley's Coffee Selection Americano Cappucino (5) Café Latte (5)	€6.25
Eggs Benedict (1, 5, 6, 18) Poached Eggs, Irish Bacon, English Muffin, Hollandaise Sauce	€16.50	Café Mocha (5) Espresso Flat White (5) Macchiato (5)	
Eggs Royale (1, 5, 6, 18) Poached Eggs, Irish Smoked Salmon, English Muffin,	€16.50	Double Espresso Hot Chocolate (5) Decaffeinated Coffee	
Hollandaise Sauce		Bewley's Tea Selection Irish Breakfast	€6.25
Choice Omelette (5, 6) Choice of Ham, Cheddar, Tomato, Mushroom, Red or Yellow Bell Peppers, Red Onion Served with Roast Tomato	€17.60	Earl Grey English Breakfast Decaf Moroccan	
Full Irish Buffet Breakfast (1, 5, 6, 18) Scrambled Eggs, Pork Sausage, Back Bacon, Hash Browns, Mushrooms, Roasted Tomatoes, Irish Black & White Pudding Choice of Brown or White Toast, Fresh Juice or Smoothie, Tea or Coffee	€29.95	Mint Chamomile Lemongrass & Ginger	

Allergen Guide: 1 Wheat, 2 Rye, 3 Oats, 4 Barley, 5 Dairy, 6 Egg, 7 Fish, 8 Peanut, 9 Soybean, 10 Almond, 11 Walnut, 12 Hazelnut, 13 Cashew, 14 Pecan, 15 Pistachio, 16 Celery, 17 Mustard, 18 Sulphites, 19 Sesame, 20 Lupin, 21 Shellfish, 22 Crustaceans, 23 Pinenut, 24 Mollusk.